
March 1, 2016            BucksMont Squires of Song

Home of the 2013 Atlantic Division Plateau A Chorus Champions

Performance Alert -  Our next performance is at  Twining Village on Wednesday, March 9. We
report at 6:15pm; wear your White outfit (Tux shirt, studs, gold tie, vest). 
The following Tuesday, March 15, is  Guest Night at Langhorne United Methodist Church (our
regular meeting place). Bring a guest or two! Uniform is Blue BMS shirt, nametag. Arrive early to
help with set-up.

R e M E m b e r  -  M E m b e r s h i p  b e g i n s  w i t h  M E

Happy Birthday for the Month of March to:   Ray Cramer   (31)

Ramblings of a Retired Mind: 
Employment application blanks always ask you who is to be called in case of an emergency.

 I think you should write, “An ambulance.”

EVENTS CALENDAR          (Events are also listed at website: bms.harmonize.com)

Mark Your Calendar

Twining Village, March 9,Wednesday, White Outfit
Guest Night, Tue, March 15, LUM, Blue Outfit and Nametags

Pine Barons Show, April 2, Saturday, 2 & 7:30pm, Blackwood, NJ
Mainliner Show, April 9, Saturday, 2 pm, Malvern, PA
National Barbershop Quartet Day, April 11, Monday

Spring Prelims, April 15-16, Reading, PA
Brothers in Harmony Show, April 30, Saturday, 2pm, Bordentown, NJ

Newtown Welcome Day 2016, Sun, May 1. Sing at 2PM, Blue outfit.
YIH Festival, May 7, Saturday, 7 pm, Doylestown, PA, Sponsor – Bucks County Country Gentlemen

M-AD Central Division Convention, May 13-14, Harrisburg, PA
M-AD Harmony College East, June 17-19, Salisbury, MD
31st Lansdale Songfest at Sellersville, June 21, Tue
4th Annual Middletown Independence Parade, July 4, Mon, Blue Outfit, Patriotic hat
BHS International, July 3-10, Nashville, TN
Northampton Concert, Thursday, July 28, Northampton Municipal Park. Sing at 7PM
M-AD Fall District Convention, Sep 16-18, Lancaster, PA

The BucksMont Squires of Song represents the Abington-Levittown Chapter,
Central Division, Mid-Atlantic District, of the Barbershop Harmony Society

http://bms.harmonize.com; www.MidAtlanticDistrict.com; www.barbershop.org
Email: BucksMontSquires@gmail.com

Follow us on www.facebook.com; our page is “BucksMont Squires of Song”
The Abington-Levittown Chapter of the Barbershop Harmony Society is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization

Home of the 2013 Atlantic Division Plateau A Chorus Champions

PERFORMANCES & OUTINGS EVENTS OF INTEREST
Mon, March 9, Twining Village
Tue, March 15, Guest Night

Sun, Mar 13, Daylight Savings Time begins
Thur, March 17, St. Patrick’s Day
Sun, Mar 27, Easter Sunday
Mon, April 11, National Barbershop Quartet Day
Sat, April 23, Passover (Starts sunset, Apr 22)
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